

Name of Road- Kabristhan to Harpur Brausiy.
under Mmbsy (SC)

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
Name of Agency- Jashwant Kumar Rao

DIVISION

Block - Mangla **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

951

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Const. of embankment with approved material.					
Qty. vide item no (4) & Page no (26) of TMA					
i.e. - 146.04 m ³					
@ 174.82 / m ³					₹ 25532.01
(5/5) Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.					
Qty. vide item no (5) & Page no (26) of TMA					
i.e. - 229.14 m ²					
@ 176.47 / m ²					₹ 40426.00
(6/6) Const. of embankment with approved material.					
Qty. vide item no (6) & Page no (26) of TMA					
i.e. - 340.76 m ³					
@ 58.59 / m ³					₹ 19965.00
(7/7) Excavation for roadway in soil.					
Qty. vide item no (7) & Page no (26) of TMA					
i.e. - 32.62 m ³					
@ 74.10 / m ³					₹ 2417.00
(8/8) Laying brick Soling layer on prepared Subgrade.					
Qty. vide item no (8) & Page no (26) of TMA					
i.e. - 307.50 m ²					
@ 471.27 / m ²					₹ 144916.00
(9/9) Const. of G.S.D by Providing well graded material.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item no (9) & page no (26) of RMD					
					1,2 - 41.72 m ²
(9) @ 2934.92/m ²					₹ 122592.00
(10) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate over M.S.					
Qty. vide item no (10) & page no (27) of RMD					
					1,2 - 122.28 m ²
(10) @ 3652.97/m ²					₹ 447050.00
(11) Const. of Un-reinforced P.C.C. Pavement.					
Qty. vide item no (11) & page no (27) of RMD.					
					1,2 - 261.02 m ²
(11) @ 7172.02/m ²					₹ 1873705.00
(12) M15 grade 12.4 local stone.					
Qty. vide item no (12) & page (27) of RMD					
					1,2 - 1.0 no.
(12) @ 2442.94/no					₹ 2442.00
(13) M15 grade 200mm stone.					
Qty. vide item no (13) & page no (27) of RMD					
					1,2 - 2 nos.
(13) @ 641.40/no					₹ 1282.00
(14) M15 grade boundary pillars.					
Qty. vide item no (14) & page no (27) of RMD					
					1,2 - 8.0 nos.
(14) @ 514.03/no					₹ 4112.00
(15) Providing & applying two coats of water based cement paint.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no (15) & Page no (27) of RMA					
1,2 - 87.00 m ²					
(a) 9.1.20/m ²					₹ 7934.00
(16/21) Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic Comp.					
Qty. Vide item no (16) & Page no (28) of RMA					
1,2 - 87.0 m ²					
(a) 742.75/m ²					₹ 64619.00
(17/22) Providing & fixing of typical MNGFY. Informatory Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no (17) & Page no (29) of RMA					
1,2 - 2.0 nos					
(a) 11379.60/no					₹ 22759.00
(18/24) Providing & fixing of typical Maintenance board.					
Qty. Vide item no (18) & Page no (28) of RMA					
1,2 - 2.0 nos					
(a) 11379.60/no					₹ 22759.00
(19/25) Providing & fixing 600 mm sq w/ lateral & triangle board.					
Qty. Vide item no (19) & Page no (28) of RMA					
1,2 - 2.0 nos					
(a) 3676.84/no					₹ 7354.00
(20/26) P/f 600 mm Circular board.					
Qty. Vide item no (20) & Page no (28) of RMA					
1,2 - 2.0 nos.					
(a) 4990.87/no					₹ 9982.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) P/F board	600 mm	450 mm			Rectangular
Qty. Vide item no (21) 2 Page no (29) of M&E					
1, 2 - 2.0 nos.					
@ 4301.42/no					₹ 8603.00
(22) P/F 900 mm Side octagon.					
Qty. Vide item no (22) 2 Page no (29) of M&E					
1, 2 - 2.0 nos.					
@ 8258.27/no					₹ 16517.00
Total Amt.					₹ 2859523.00
1. cess @ 1%.					₹ 28595.00
G.S.T @ 12%.					₹ 343143.00
Gross Amt.					₹ 3231261.00
Below @ 10% APA					₹ (-) 323126.00
Total Amt.					₹ 2908135.00
less previous passed amt					₹ (-) 2524262.00
Net Amt.					₹ 383873.00
22/05/23 A.E.					Chf 22/05/23 R2

Continuation